Name

Al Norton

Alasdair Bruce
Alix Archer W
Andy Clark

Ann Walsham W
Anthony Keyworth

Anthony McNamara

Cliff Beldon

Dan Taylor
Danny Sampson
Darren Gough
Darren Yarwood
Dominic Watts
Gary Thornton
Greg Godley
lan Waddilove
John Catley
John Haycock
John Smith

John Woodhouse

10 speed Name

24.69 Keith Ainsworth
24.29 Kirsty Bramley W
24.16 Matt Sinclair
22.39 Mel Bentley
23.76 Neil Holden
23.56 Nicholas Latimer
23.87 Nick Moore
23.54 Oliver Potter
27.44 Paul Kirk
22.06 Richard Lunt
26.99 Robert Waterhouse
28.21 Robert Barnard
24.97 Robert Keyte
24.73 Russell Horner
22.94 Simon Beldon
25.41 Steven Bunting
24.91 Steven Guymer
24.54 Stuart Turner
21.04 Toby Wilson
20.21 Trevor Mayne
Wayne Gregory

10 speed
27.61
24.98
29.13
22.14
26.01
27.74
29.15
26.57
22.94
26.28
20.52
25.25
22.44
25.37
29.53
24.93
27.78
22.09
26.63
26.63
22.15



